:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

|oo [~ |o~ lon | DN |CN 1IN [

[~o

BITCOIN

f28f3d4bbbbb7ee45flcdbelcébcabasde58a9b339bb3

fe2fd45d394f262ec7d3

Nov 20, 2015 - 13:22 (UTC)

In block 384,459

0.00034246 BTC

Address Id

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MqZ7gmCDEU2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MqZ7gmCDEU2P2CmS53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7qgmCDEU2P2CmS3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEU2P2CmS53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7qgmCDEUu2P2CmS3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.00040000

- 0.00235698

- 0.00350156

- 0.00420000

- 0.00046982

- 0.00016900

- 0.00008047

- 0.00082000

- 0.00006000

- 0.00020100

- 0.00008200

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

1/2


https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/transaction/f28f3d4bbbbb7ee45f1cdbe1c6bcaba4e58a9b339bb3fe2fd45d394f262ec7d3
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/transaction/f28f3d4bbbbb7ee45f1cdbe1c6bcaba4e58a9b339bb3fe2fd45d394f262ec7d3
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/block/384459
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

=

Address Id

12MgZ7qgmCDEU2P2CmS3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MqZ7gmCDEU2P2Cm5S3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7qgmCDEU2P2CmS3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7gmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

12MgZ7qgmCDEU2P2CmS3AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u

Address Id

1P46vDx7jqDKYNXtHPXGDRMPa31YKpiAsS

Amount

- 0.00219143
- 0.00009077
- 0.00040000
- 0.01034882
- 0.04864910
- 0.00012500
- 0.00612151

- 0.00007500

Amount

+ 0.08000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/2


https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1P46vDx7jqDkYNXtHPxGDRMPa31YKpiAsS

