



TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-02 23:55 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN **BITCOIN**

TRANSACTION ID [f28f3d4bbbbb7ee45f1cdbe1c6bcaba4e58a9b339bb3fe2fd45d394f262ec7d3](#)

DATE & TIME **Nov 20, 2015 · 13:22 (UTC)**

TRANSACTION STATUS **In block 384,459 · CONFIRMED ✓**

TRANSACTION FEE **0.00034246 BTC ·**

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00040000 BTC
<u>2</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00235698 BTC
<u>3</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00350156 BTC
<u>4</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00420000 BTC
<u>5</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00046982 BTC
<u>6</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00016900 BTC
<u>7</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00008047 BTC
<u>8</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00082000 BTC
<u>9</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00006000 BTC
<u>10</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00020100 BTC
<u>11</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00008200 BTC

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>12</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00219143 BTC
<u>13</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00009077 BTC
<u>14</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00040000 BTC
<u>15</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.01034882 BTC
<u>16</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.04864910 BTC
<u>17</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00012500 BTC
<u>18</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00612151 BTC
<u>19</u>	<u>12MqZ7qmCDEu2P2Cm53AsKuZ1b1GsxdB3u</u>	- 0.00007500 BTC

RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1P46vDx7jqDKYNXtHPxGDRMPa31YKpiAsS</u>	+ 0.08000000 BTC

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.